THE INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF BALTIC STATES ATHLETICS CLUBS

Tartu University Stadion 14.07.2010
[Rank| Nr | Name | Date of birth | Club | Result | Wwind | Points |
100m Boys 1995-1996
1 9 Henri Antonios 1995 Turu 11,77 0,7 9
2 111 Carl Alekand 2.05.1996 Tartu Kalev 12,06 0,7 7
3 117 Heiros-Jaanus Sinima  21.11.1996 Tartu Kalev 12,35 0,7 6
4 10 Jim Nguyen 1995 Turu 12,54 0,7 5
100m Boys 1993 - 1994
1 53 Maxim Lustin 1994 S. Peterburg 11,51 -0,2 9
2 48 Denis Moiseev 1993 S. Peterburg 11,52 2,8 7
3 126 Mirko Tooming 15.06.1905 Tartu Kalev 11,58 2,8 6
4 125 Verner Palk 9.01.1993 Tartu Kalev 11,67 -0,2 5
5 57 Alexander Mayantsev 1993 S. Peterburg 11,76 2,8
6 127 Kristo Kompus 13.04.1994 Tartu Kalev 11,93 -0,2
7 71 Michel Ivanov Tallinna Kalev 12,02 2,8 4
8 51 Artem Nadeev 1993 S. Peterburg 12,19 -0,2
9 72 Aleksandr Belugin 19.03.1993 Tallinna Kalev 12,23 2,8 3
10 69 Andrei Medjandi 23.01.1993 Tallinna Kalev 12,62 -0,2
11 7 Akseli Koivisto 1993 Turu 13,13 -0,2 2
12 128 Kris Kuresoo 16.05.1993 Tartu Kalev DNS
400 m Boys 1995-1996
1 10 Jim Nguyen 1995 Turu 1.00,48 9
2 113 Bill-Gabriel Koppel 10.08.1996 Tartu Kalev 1.04,08 7
3 117 Tanel Kaljuste 1995 Tartu Kalev 1.05,01 6
400 m Boys 1993 - 1994
1 48 Denis Moiseev 1993 S. Peterburg 50,54 9
2 50 Nikolay Dolzenkov 1993 S. Peterburg 51,05 7
3 54 Nikita Filippov 1993 S. Peterburg 53,39
4 131 Sander Janes 26.01.1993 Tartu Kalev 55,58 6
5 69 Andrei Medjandi 23.01.1993 Tallinna Kalev 57,28 5
6 68 Vladislav Gavronski 22.04.1993 Tallinna Kalev 57,65 4
7 130 Alvar Annuk 25.05.1994 Tartu Kalev 58,95 3
8 71 Michel lvanov Tallinna Kalev 1.00,98
9 8 Oskari Marjanen 1993 Turu 1.05,75 2
1500m Boys 1995 - 1996
1 46 Sergey Aleshkin 1997 S. Peterburg 5.03,22 9
2 113 Bill Gabriel Koppel Tartu Kalev 5.03,30 7
114 Rain Lang 24.01.1995 Tartu Kalev DNS
1500m Boys 1993-1994
4 56 Igor Khodunov 1994 S. Peterburg 4.18,54 9
2 55 Konstantin Shamov 1994 S. Peterburg 4.20, 08 7
1 134 Tanel Kaseorg 15.09.1993 Tartu Kalev 4.47,13 6
3 68 Vladislav Gavronski 22.04.1993 Tallinna Kalev 5.50,37 5
High jump Boys 1995-1996
1 47 Nikita Gusev 1995 S. Peterburg 1.85 9
2 115 Taavet Richter 25.07.1995 Tartu Kalev 1.75 7
3 9 Henri Antonios 1995 Turu 1.65 6
4 112 Tanel Kaljuste 7.04.1995 Tartu Kalev 1.60 5
11 Ville Hakala 1995 Turu DNS
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High jump
49 Sergey Ermakov
129 Kevin Jurs
125 Sander Jénes

Long Jump
11 Ville Hakala
111 Carl Alekand

117 Heiros-Jaanus Siniméa
9 Henri Antonios

45 Dmitry Tkach

115 Taavet Richter

Long Jump
53 Maxim Lustin
57 Alexander Mayantsev

126 Mirko Tooming

127 Kristo Kompus

52 llia Borisenko

71 Michel Ivanov

72 Aleksandr Belugin
8 Oskari Marjanen

125 Verner Palk

68 Vladislav Gavronski

Shot put 4 kg
115 Taavet Richter
11 Ville Hakala
112 Tanel Kaljuste

Shot put 5 kg
49 Sergey Ermakov
132 Ragnar Muttik
133 Georg Niit
58 Fedor Raduch
7 Akseli Koivisto
69 Andrei Medjandi
8 Oskari Marjanen

100m

102 Karmen Lilienthal

13 Anna Makela

37 Natalia Vasiunkina
63 Anastasia Mosina
103 Vivian Villak

14 Jenna Laine

105 Keily Muuga

61 Kreete Sugis

100m
41 Anastasia Kadicheva
118 Janeli Toomel
44 Marina Frontovskaya
66 Anastasia Gorohova
119 Kristel Luik

Boys
1993 S. Peterburg
15.03.1994 Tartu Kalev
26.01.1993 Tartu Kalev

Boys

1995 Turu

2.05.1996 Tartu Kalev

21.11.1996 Tartu Kalev
1995 Turu
1995 S. Peterburg

25.07.1995 Tartu Kalev

Boys
1994 S. Peterburg
1993 S. Peterburg
1993 Tartu Kalev
13.04.1994 Tartu Kalev
1994 S. Peterburg
Tallinna Kalev
19.03.1993 Tallinna Kalev
1993 Turu
9.01.1993 Tartu Kalev
22.04.1993 Tallinna Kalev
Boys
25.07.1995 Tartu Kalev
1995 Turu

7.04.1995 Tartu Kalev

Boys
1993 S. Peterburg
17.08.1994 Tartu Kalev
30.03.1993 Tartu Kalev
1994 S. Peterburg
1993 Turu
23.01.1993 Tallinna Kalev
1993 Turu
Girls
20.01.1995 Tartu Kalev
1995 Turu
1995 S. Peterburg
27.12.1996 Tallinna Kalev
19.04.1996 Tartu Kalev
1995 Turu
7.07.1996 Tartu Kalev
14.06.1997 Tallinna Kalev
Girls
1994 S. Peterburg
14.03.1994 Tartu Kalev
1994 S. Peterburg
17.03.1993 Tallinna Kalev
15.03.1993 Tartu Kalev

1993-1994
2.00
1.80
1.60

1995-1996
6.00
5.98
5.83
5.97
5.95
5.78
DNS

1993-1994
6.91
6.84
6.52
6.39
6.21
6.13
5.78
5.30
5.02
DNS
DNS

1995-1996
13.77
13.07
11.87

1993-1994
15.06
14.32
13.39
12.90
11.80

8.73
7.30

1995 - 1996
13,60
13,72
14,04
14,06
14,18
14,45
14,46
14,51

1993-1994
12,67
12,72
13,22
13,38
13,49

11
2,1
1,7
-1,0
0,7
1,9

1,8
2,3
-0,7
-1,0
-0,6
-0,9
2,4
1,2
0,8

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

-0,2
-0,2
1,2
1,2
-0,2
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5
70
39

4

34
37
64
63
33
13
104
15
105

43
38
44
119
66
70
121
67

31
74
108
15
107

42

67

124

41
43
120
40
118

66

35
36
32
102
14

Saara Tuomola
Aleksandra Tsetsoho
Karolina Kondratenko
Jasmine Anttila

400 m

Ksenia Volkova
Natalia Vasiunkina
Polina Shalova
Anastasia Mosina
Yulia Magsumova
Anna Makela
Katrin Jaani

Suvi Reini

Keily Muuga

400 m

Anna Petrich
Ekaterina Malakhova
Marina Frontovskaya
Kristel Luik
Anastasia Gorohova
Aleksandra Tsetsoho
Hemminki Otstavel
Ljudmila Gritskevits
Saara Tuomola
Jasmine Anttila

1500m

Anastasia Romanenkc
Karina Kabrits

Maret Lind

Suvi Reini

Johanna Réppo

1500m

Anastasia Kalina
Janita Anttila
Ljudmila Gritskevits
Emilia Maaskola
Silvia Lang

Long Jump
Anastasia Kadicheva
Anna Petrich
Hemminki Otstavel
Aleksandra Alefirenko
Janeli Toomel

Tiina Viitakangas
Anastasia Gorohova
Emilia Maaskola

Long Jump

Maria Suntsova
Svetlana Golubushkin:
Alina Pavilainen
Karmen Lilienthal
Jenna Laine

1993
11.01.1994
1994
1993

1995

1995
14.09.1996
27.12.1996
1995

1995
15.11.1996
1995
7.07.1996

1993

1993

1994
15.03.1993
17.03.1993
11.01.1994
4.03.1993
12.08.1993
1993

1993

1996
7.01.1997
17.01.1995
1995
18.09.1996

1994

1993
12.08.1993
1993
8.08.1993

1994

1993
4.03.1993
1994
14.03.1994
1993
17.03.1993
1993

1995
1995
1995
20.01.1995
1995

Turu
Tallinna Kalev
S. Peterburg
Turu

Girls
S. Peterburg
S. Peterburg
Tallinna Kalev
Tallinna Kalev
S. Peterburg
Turu
Tartu Kalev
Turu
Tartu Kalev

Girls
S. Peterburg
S. Peterburg
S. Peterburg
Tartu Kalev
Tallinna Kalev
Tallinna Kalev
Tartu Kalev
Tallinna Kalev
Turu
Turu

Girls
S. Peterburg
Tallinna Kalev
Tartu Kalev
Turu
Tartu Kalev

Girls
S. Peterburg
Turu
Tallinna Kalev
Turu
Tartu Kalev

Girls
S. Peterburg
S. Peterburg
Tartu Kalev
S. Peterburg
Tartu Kalev
Turu
Tallinna Kalev
Turu

Girls
S. Peterburg
S. Peterburg
S. Peterburg
Tartu Kalev
Turu

13,56
13,64
13,96
14,38

1995 - 1996
1.01,27
1.03,97
1.05,59
1.05,78
1.07,71
1.10,59
1.11,18
1.14,73
1.24,59

1993-1994
58,95
59,68
59,74

1.01,10
1.02,62
1.03,12
1.03,28
1.03,73
1.04,65
1.06,32

1995 - 1996
5.33, 19
5.36,97
6.03,01
6.11,94
6.34,82

1993-1994
4.53,90
5.11,07
5.26,42
5.37,00

DNS

1993-1994
5.60
5.45
5.36
5.26
5.25
4.22

NM
NM

1995-1996
5.22
511
4.94
4.84
4.82

-0,2
1,2
-0,2
1,2

2,30
-0,5
2,3
2,4
11
1,7

-1,2
2,0
0,9
11
0,6
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103
61
105
12
15
63
62

41
120
118

70

35
36
32
103
74
64
14

104
12
101

62
65
12
107
34
35
13
101

122
43
123

40

Vivijan Villak

Greete Sugis

Keily Muuga

Laura Pirila

Suvi Reini

Anastasia Mosina
Kriss-Marie Ploompuu

Triple Jump
Anastasia Kadicheva
Hemminki Otstavel
Janeli Toomel
Aleksandra Tsetsoho
Jasmine Anttila
Janita Anttila

Triple jump

Maria Suntsova
Svetlana Golubushkin:
Alina Pavilainen
Vivian Villak

Karina Kabrits

Polina Shalova

Jenna Laine

Katrin Jaani
Laura Pirila
Heili Treier

Javelin Throw
Kris-Marie Ploompuu
Katrin TsGbulskaja
Laura Pirila

Johanna Rappo
Ksenia Volkova
Maria Suntsova
Anna Makela

Heili Treier

Javelin Throw
Sanne Erkola

Laura Kasearu

Anna Petrich
Katariina Sklave

Tiina Viitakangas
Aleksandra Alefirenko

4x100m
Jenna Laine
Anna Makela
Henri Antonios
Ville Hakala

Karmen Lilienthal

Heili Treier

Carl Alekand
Heiros-Jaanus Siniméa

19.04.1996
14.06.1997
7.07.1996
1995

1995
27.12.1996
30.06.1997

1994
4.03.1993
14.03.1994
11.01.1994
1993

1993

1995

1995

1995
19.04.1996
7.01.1997
14.09.1996
1995

15.11.1996
1995
3.02.1996

30.06.1997
4.06.1996
1995
18.09.1996
1995

1995

1995
3.02.1996

1993
5.04.1993
1993
26.07.1994
1993

1994

1995
1995
1995
1995

20.01.1995
3.02.1996
2.05.1996

21.11.1996

Tartu Kalev
Tallinna Kalev
Tartu Kalev
Turu
Turu
Tallinna Kalev
Tallinna Kalev

Girls
S. Peterburg
Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev
Tallinna Kalev
Turu
Turu

Girls
S. Peterburg
S. Peterburg
S. Peterburg
Tartu Kalev
Tallinna Kalev
Tallinna Kalev
Turu

Tartu Kalev
Turu
Tartu Kalev

Girls
Tallinna Kalev
Tallinna Kalev

Turu

Tartu Kalev
S. Peterburg
S. Peterburg

Turu

Tartu Kalev

Girls
Turu
Tartu Kalev
S. Peterburg
Tartu Kalev
Turu
S. Peterburg

Turu

Tartu Kalev

4.61
4.50
4.43
4.39
4.26
4.09
4.01

1993-1994
11.41
11.39
11.26
10.55

9.34
9.27

1995-1996
11.80
11.57
10.69
10.36
10.00

9.92
9.80
9.45
9.66
9.50
8.62

1995-1996
28.28
27.27
27.01
24.18
23.93
20.37
17.04
14.48

1993-1994
42.15
34.02
31.23
29.14
26.69
25.12

1995-1996
50,34

50,97

1,2
14
11
15
0,4
1,0
0,0

0,2
0,6
13
1,0
1,8
1,3

-0,5
14
11
1,9
15
1,6
2,2
-1,0
15
1,6
-0,7
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Maria Suntsova
Ksenia Volkova
Dmitry Tkach
Nikita Gusev

Greete Slgis
Karina Kabrits
Polina Shalova
Anastasija Mosina

4x 100 m
Kristel Luik
Janeli Toomel
Mirko Tooming
Verner Palk

Marina Frontovskaya
Anastasia Kadicheva
Denis Moiseev
Maxim Lustin

Anna Petrich
Ekaterina Malakhova
Alexander Mayantsev
Artem Nadeev

Tiina Viitakangas
Saara Tuomola
Oskari Marjanen
Akseli Koivisto

1995
1995
1995
1995

14.06.1997

7.01.1997
14.09.1996
27.12.1996

15.03.1993
14.03.1994
1993
9.01.1993

1994
1994
1993
1994

1993
1993
1993
1993

1993
1993
1993
1993

S. Peterburg

Tallinna Kalev

Tartu Kalev

S. Peterburg |

Tallinna Kalev

S. Peterburg 1l

Turu

51,25

56,35

1993-1994
47,59

47,75

49,12

49,35

52,00



